Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brandon Sykes - (1389230) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.31
36.37
38.02
41.08
42.46

45.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.37
35.31
38.02
41.08
42.46

45.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

250
229
200
159
144
119

WA Pts

229
250
200
159
144
119

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

22/02/20
09/12/23
14/12/19
08/09/19
08/12/18
02/09/18

Date

09/12/23
22/02/20
14/12/19
08/09/19
08/12/18
02/09/18

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Bo Barnsley 27th Annual Christmas Sprints 2023
BOBSC Christmas Sprint

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Borough of Barnsley 23rd Annual Christmas Sprint

Sheffield & District Championships

Meet

Bo Barnsley 27th Annual Christmas Sprints 2023
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
BOBSC Christmas Sprint

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Borough of Barnsley 23rd Annual Christmas Sprint

Sheffield & District Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Level

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



