Individual Best Times (All Time)

Brandon Sykes - (1389230) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.31	250	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	1
36.37	229	Н	09/12/23	Bo Barnsley 27th Annual Christmas Sprints 2023	Sheffield	Adwick	3
38.02	200	Н	14/12/19	BOBSC Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
41.08	159	Н	08/09/19	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4
42.46	144	Н	08/12/18	Borough of Barnsley 23rd Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
45.16	119	Н	02/09/18	Sheffield & District Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.37	229	Н	09/12/23	Bo Barnsley 27th Annual Christmas Sprints 2023	Sheffield	Adwick	3
35.31	250	Н	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	1
38.02	200	Н	14/12/19	BOBSC Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
41.08	159	Н	08/09/19	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4
42.46	144	Н	08/12/18	Borough of Barnsley 23rd Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Adwick	3
45.16	119	Н	02/09/18	Sheffield & District Championships	Sheffield	Adwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS